Monthly Weather Summary — February 2010

Palouse Conservation Field Station

Air C Pan | Growing Degree Heat Degree Cool Degree
Temperature Precipitation Snow Evap Days Days Days
Degrees F Inches Inches Inches | 32 Degrees F 65 Degrees F 65 Degrees F
Date = Max Min Daily Daily Gr(gjrr]wd Daily |Daily Cumul. |Daily | Cumul. Daily | Cumul.
1 36 31 0.13 T T 2 2 32 32 0 0
2 43 33 0.13 T T 6 8 27 59 0 0
3 43 32 T 6 13 28 86 0 0
4 46 32 T 7 20 26 112 0 0
5 48 35 0.06 10 30 24 136 0 0
6 43 32 0.06 6 35 28 163 0 0
7 49 27 6 41 27 190 0 0
8 37 32 3 44 31 221 0 0
9 42 32 5 49 28 249 0 0
10 43 33 6 55 27 276 0 0
11 | 47 35 0.03 9 64 24 300 0 0
12 45 35 0.04 8 72 25 325 0 0
13 | 49 32 9 80 25 349 0 0
14 52 32 10 90 23 372 0 0
15 48 41 0.34 13 103 21 393 0 0
16 51 37 0.02 12 115 21 414 0 0
17 | 47 36 0.02 10 124 24 437 0 0
18 50 26 6 130 27 464 0 0
19 | 49 26 6 136 28 492 0 0
20 48 26 5 141 28 520 0 0
21 | 45 20 1 141 33 552 0 0
22 44 20 0 141 33 585 0 0
23 | 46 26 4 145 29 614 0 0
24 47 33 0.12 8 153 25 639 0 0
25 | 43 33 0.23 6 159 27 666 0 0
26 50 33 10 169 24 690 0 0
27 | 51 36 0.05 12 180 22 711 0 0
28 55 29 10 190 23 734 0 0



